
Reporting month SMP Deadline (WD +1) Day of Week 
Deadline for SMU / Supplier 

explanation (WD +7) 
EFR letter for missing SMU

Nov-15 04/01/2016 Mon 12/01/2016 13/01/2016

Dec-15 01/02/2016 Mon 09/02/2016 10/02/2016

Jan-16 01/03/2016 Tues 08/03/2016 10/03/2016

Feb-16 01/04/2016 Fri 11/04/2016 12/04/2016

Mar-16 03/05/2016 Tues 11/05/2016 12/05/2016

Apr-16 01/06/2016 Weds 09/06/2016 10/06/2016

May-16 01/07/2016 Fri 11/07/2016 12/07/2016

Jun-16 01/08/2016 Mon 09/08/2016 10/08/2016

Jul-16 01/09/2016 Thurs 09/09/2016 12/09/2016

Aug-16 03/10/2016 Mon 11/10/2016 12/10/2016

Sep-16 01/11/2016 Tues 09/11/2016 10/11/2016

Oct-16 01/12/2016 Thurs 09/12/2016 12/12/2016

Nov-16 03/01/2017 Tues 11/01/2017 12/01/2017

Dec-16 01/02/2017 Weds 09/02/2017 10/02/2017

Jan-17 01/03/2017 Weds 09/03/2017 10/03/2017

Feb-17 03/04/2017 Mon 11/04/2017 12/04/2017

Mar-17 02/05/2017 Tues 10/05/2017 11/05/2017

Apr-17 01/06/2017 Thurs 09/06/2017 12/06/2017


